Date

1-3 April
19%6

10-13 April
1996

11-13 June
1996

24-28 June
1996

24-28 June
1996

(and 9-13

Sept. 1996)

1--5 July
1996

2-5 July
1996

811 July
1996

9-12 July
1996

25-31 Aug.
1996

10-12 Sep.
1996

11-13 Sep.
1996

13-16 Oct.
1996

Schedule of International Conferences on
Fluid Mechanics

Sponsor

EUROMECH

EUROMECH

Tech. Univ.
Nova Scotia

AFOSR et al.

EUROMECH

Calouste
Gulbenkian
Foundation

EUROMECH

IUTAM

EUROMECH

EUROMECH

Russian Fed.
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Education
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Dynamics of
Localized
Disturbances in
Engincering Flows

Fluid-Structure
Interactions in
Biomechanics

Advances in Fluid
Mechanics

15th Intl Conf. on
Numerical Methods
in Fluid Dynamics

Course: Flow
Control:
Fundamentals
and Practices

Workshop: Flow
Control:
Fundamentals
and Practices

6th European
Turbulence Conf.

8th Intl Symp. on
Applications of
Laser Techniques to
Fluid Mechanics

Mean Flow Effects
in Acoustics

19th Intl Congr. of
Theoretical &
Applied Mechanics

Simulation of
Structure—Fluid
Interactions in
Aeronautics

Interfacial
Instabilities

Intl Conf. on
Asymptotics in
Mechanics AiM96

Abstract

Location deadline

Karlsruhe,
Germany

London, UK

New Orleans,
USA

20 Sept.
1995

15 Dec.
1995

Monterey,
USA

Cargese,
Corsica
(Notre Dame,
IN, USA)

1 Feb.
1996

Cargese,
Corsica

Lausanne,
Switzerland

Lisbon,
Portugal

Keele, UK

15 Jan.
1996

Kyoto, Japan

Géttingen,
Germany

Palaiseau,
France

St. Petersburg, 1 May
Russia 1996
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Abstract Information
Date Sponsor Title Location deadline from
4-6 Jan. ASME/ 6th Intl Congress on Cairo, 15 Jan. A. Mobarak, Dept of Mech. Engng,
1997 Cairo Univ. Fluid Mechanics Egypt 1996 Cairo University, Cairo, Egypt

mankbadi@cairo.cun.eg



